Berufliche Schulen Landkreis Konstanz - Schiilerzahlen 2005/06 - 2021/22

Schuljahr| Schiiler Summen
Teilzeit | Vollzeit | gesamt
2005/06 4.291 4.135 8.426
2006/07 4.519 4.142 8.661
2007/08 4.664 4.175 8.839
2008/09 4.665 4.278 8.943
2009/10 4.603 4.462 9.065
2010/11 4.651 4.461 9.112
2011/12 4.550 4.344 8.894
2012/13 4.500 4.310 8.810
2013/14 4.556 4.367 8.923
2014/15 4.595 4.456 9.051
2015/16 4.392 4.568 8.960
2016/17 4.425 4.658 9.083
2017/18 4.471 4.532 9.003
2018/19 4.583 4.319 8.902
2019/20 4.557 4.135 8.692
2020/21 4.502 4.107 8.609
2021/22 4.304 3.979 8.283

Anlage 2

10.000

9.000 -~

8.000

7.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

M

3.000

2.000

1.000

e Teilzeit

Vollzeit

gesamt




